SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand

GENESIS
GENESIS
GENESIS
HYUNDAI

Reference

58101-T1A25
58302-T1A00
58302-T1A15
58302-GIA60

SPB973

Brake Pads

Description

Availability

EAN

Height [mm]

Wear Warning Contact
Brake System

Width [mm]

AM

Brand
BELACO
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI
DELPHI
DON

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
KAWE
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
OPTIMAL

R BRAKE
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TOMEX brakes
WOKING

B. PADS KIA, GENESIS,
HYUNDAI

Incoming
8050141345814
51,5

51,5

Mobis

123,6

Reference
BDP2417
P 30 153
BP3973
LP3880
LP5062EV
PCP2079
J3610536
SP4511
182465
PP-H17AF
1980 02
MDB3516
N3610516
BP-13050
RB2465
21980.02
21980.02
SPB973
2654301
TX 60-24
P18803.02
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